
EELP Contact List
One Neshaminy Interplex Drive

Suite 300
Trevose, PA 19053

(800) 490-4496

ADMINISTRATION

Rob Karen
President
c: 609-634-3415
e: rkaren@eelp.net

Kristin Burns-Rafferty
Business Operations Manager
x: 6307
d: 215-645-5172
c: 215-400-1086
e: kburns@eelp.net

SALES

Joe Russo
Territory Sales Manager
x: 6301
d: 215-645-5169
c: 267-912-1069
e: jrusso@eelp.net

Diane Teeters
MultiFamily Sales Manager
d: 215-645-5168
c: 949-933-8966
e: dteeters@eelp.net

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Dana Macellaro
Customer Service Manager
x: 6308
e: dmacellaro@eelp.net

Chrissy Schiavello
Order Entry
x: 6311
e: cschiavello@eelp.net

ACCOUNTING

Keyiara Bosley
Accounting Manager
x: 6302
e: keyiara@eelp.net

Isiah Green
Accounting
x: 6303
e: igreen@eelp.net

www.eelp.net www.versaledlighting.com

QUOTATIONS

Janna Thurman
Quotations Manager
x: 6300
d: 215-645-5176
e: jthurman@eelp.net

GENERAL INQUIRIES

New Orders:       orders@eelp.net  Returns: returns@eelp.net Accounting: _areelp@eelp.net
Quote Requests:   quotes@eelp.net  Lead Time: orders@eelp.net

Dean Bromstad
Territory Sales Manager
c: 612-203-0542
e: dbromstad@eelp.net

Daniel Tiffany
Order Entry
x: 6306
e: dtiffany@eelp.net


